Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 21:29

Ponis A

Ordenes de Salida

15 de Mayo de 2021

CABALLO
0s (DORSAL) _ L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LOLITA MAO
1 NONE / NONE / 2007 / 118489
CASTANA / CRUZ

ROCO
2 NONE / NONE / 2014 / 142139
BAYO / NONE

QUARAMBAR KILI
3 NONE / NONE / 2006 / 121381
ALAZANA / WELSH

MOUNTAIN PONI

DANDY
4 NONE / NONE / 2012 / 129265
ALAZAN / PONI

TXIBIRITA KILI YAR
NONE / KILI-KILI / 2001

5 141915
/ TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI
BRENA YAR
6 NONE / NONE / 2009 / 125361

TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

ROSA ZETA CEM
7 NONE / NONE /2011 / 141833
RUANO / CRUZ

TARZAN YAR
8 NONE / NONE /2009 / 161269
TORDA / CRUZ

CACHAREL
9 NONE / NONE /2008 / 116688
PIO / PONI

UCLADE DU
10 ROCMET 156999
NONE / NONE / 2008 /

ALAZAN / CRUZ

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

CATALAN CONDE,
Javier

CLUB HiPICO MUNGIA
/ NONE

RiOS REMON,
Rodrigo 271998 ES
JAVIER RIOS / NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Jaime
JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ
/ NONE

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Juan
OSBORNE DIEZ,
FERNANDO / NONE

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Vicente
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ
/ NONE

167529 ES

251444 ES

277252

240488 ES

NEGREDO GARCIA,
Aitana 233959 ES
Y. ARAGON / NONE

ARRUZA
RODRIGUEZ,
Maddi 277883 ES
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ / NONE

BAILON GOTOR,
Pilar
Y.ARAGON / HIPICA
GOIHERRI

MATARRANZ
ESPINOSA DE LOS
MONTEROS,
Blanca 228513 ES
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ
MESONEROS-
ROMANO / NONE

GEREKIZ
ETXEANDIA, Aiora
MARIA TERESA 277880 ES
MALDONADO
SALMERON / NONE

252527 ES



oS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TRIANA MR
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
CASTANA / PONI

ONDINE
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
PIO / CRUZ

CAMARON DE GEEN

NONE / NONE / 2000 /
CASTANA / SETHLAND

TAGADA DU CROISE

NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GRIS / PONI

COLETTE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
TORDO / CRUZ

CANON
NONE / NONE / 2012/
PIO / CRUZ

CHULO
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANO / PONI

HUNTER
BRYNRODYN
BONHEDDWR / SHORE
BROOKS HOW'S THAT /
2009 / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BETTY 435
NONE / NONE /2010 /
CASTANO / PONI

PICA PICA SUPREME

NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / PONI

BIER
NONE / NONE /2009 /
PiO / CRUZ

WILLY FOC 435
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
PIO / PONI

CASCABEL KILI
NONE / NONE /2008 /
PIO / NONE

L.A.C.

121226

148137

155635

138886

113148

143707

129977

115547

141296

119772

104884

145659

151156

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SUJAR PALANCAR,
Daniela
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / AGUSTIN
MARMOL ROMERO

HERNANI IJALBA,
Erik

SOTO RICAUD, EVA /
NONE

AROSA
GONZALEZ, Evelyn

ALVARO MARTIN /
NONE

CARRO FERVENZA,
Hugo
CELESTE FERVENZA
JUNCAL / NONE

BARCIA IGLESIAS,
Lucas
CLUB HIPO LOS
GAVILANES / CHEMA
FRAGA

CUESTA PUISSANT,
Alonso
VALERIA PUISSANT
FENOLLAR / NONE

CHAVES JIMENEZ,
Valeria
SANDRA HOFNER /
DIEGO CHAVES

PELAYO ABASCAL,
Teo
BORJA PELAYO LANZA
/ NONE

VAZQUEZ ARROJO,
Elena
BRUNO FRAGA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

LINDNER DEL RiO,
Mateo
LILIAN DEL RIO /
NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Jimena
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / NONE

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ, Pelayo
BRUNO FRAGA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

TARKOVSKAYA ,
Alena

JORGE DOMINGUEZ

FERNANDEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

234744

269688

214344

268080

206081

259468

256026

238151

195731

233734

272935

227120

259570

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PINTA
NONE / NONE / 2013/
PIO / PINTO

CUCA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
PIO / CRUZ

ZAFIRO YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / PONI

COTTON CLOVET DE
GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / SETHLAND

NIRO'S SIEMEN KILI
HIGH CHAPARRAL'S
TIMBER / NIRO'S
STELLA /2005 /
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

DANDY
NONE / NONE / 2012/
ALAZAN / PONI

TOP ALAZANA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZAN / SETHLAND

L.A.C.

145326

138297

116925

138997

149469

129265

148179

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TERRON ANDRINO,
Antonio
ALBERTO ALONSO
BUZO / ALBERTO
ALONSO BUZO

GARCIA SAIZ,
Rocio
YOANA REVILLA
LAHERA / NONE

CATALAN CONDE,
Javier
Y.ARAGON / NONE

RiOS REMON,
Rodrigo
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ
/ NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Jaime
MARIA NURIA GARCIA
GARCIA / FAM.
KIUPER, EIKENLAAN

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Vicente
OSBORNE DIEZ,

FERNANDO / NONE

NEGREDO GARCIA,
Aitana
ANA LORENTE
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

257967

272525

167529

271998

251444

240488

233959

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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